ZD Series Active Differential Probes
1.5 GHz, 1 GHz, and 500 MHz
zD series active Differential probeszD series active Differential probes
2
the zD series probes provide
wide dynamic range, excellent
noise and loading performance
and an extensive set of probe tips,

< 1.0 pF
specifications anD orDerinG informationspecifications and ordering information
ordering information
product Description product code
500 MHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD500
1 GHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD1000
1.5 GHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD1500
standard accessories
Y Lead Adapter, Qty 1 PACC-ZD001
Solder-In Lead, Qty 2 PACC-ZD002
Long Spring Loaded Bendable Ground, Qty 2 PACC-ZD003
Tip Saver, Qty 2 PACC-ZD004
Swivel Tip Adapter PACC-ZD005
Small IC Adapter, Qty 2 PACC-ZD006
Micro Pogo Pin Tip, Qty 6 PACC-ZD009
Right Angle Connector Short, Qty 2 PACC-LD003
product Description product code
Right Angle Connector Long, Qty 2 PACC-LD004
Micrograbber, Qty 2 PK006-4
Minigrabber, Qty 2 PACC-CL001
Short Spring Loaded Bendable Ground, Qty 2 PACC-CD008
Probe Calibration Fixture, Qty 1 PCF200
ZD Replacement Kit PK111
Hands Free Probe Holder, Qty1 PACC-MS001
customer service
LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to ensure high
reliability. In the unlikely event you experience difficulties, our digital oscilloscopes
are fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year.
This warranty includes: • No charge for return shipping • Long-term 7-year support
 • Upgrade to latest software at no charge
local sales offices are located throughout the world.
visit our website to find the most convenient location.
© 2011 by LeCroy Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change.
without notice. Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
ZDProbesDS-25May11
PDF
1-800-5-LeCroy
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Accessories - Other category:
Click to view products by  Teledyne manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AO1026  AO1035  AO1051  AO1059  149116  149118  RS40  RS41  AO1030  AO1032  AO1036  AO1058  4742  KTS288540  11-32-2733
00415  00163  PACC-ZD005  PACC-ZD007  1508 POMONA  700M20TH  628824000  MPT-VF  B3  15010A0A0100M0  B3
15050A0D01A2M0  B3  15060A0D0100M0  98-CAL020  VDV500-705  68-020-01P  CPAK8  RT-ZA19  LCR-OPT-02  1-1437358-1  DME
D110 T1  LMLH 50  FLUKE PM9082/001  85392-12  ST18/SMAM/SMAM/72  HO720  45025  45028  CT2300  CC545  VT-1000  CT3041
VS-AVT-CABLE-08  6172A  68-023-01  67-023-01  67-012-01